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About WEGO Group
Established in 1988, with more than 30 years of  dedication to medical devices 
and pharmaceuticals production, Wego continuously strives for excellence in 
developing and delivering quality products and services in healthcare. We focus 
on Clinical Nursing, Orthopedics, Blood Purification, IVD Supply, Wound Care, 
Surgery Consumables, Medical Imaging, Intervention, Medical Equipment, and 
Service. Based on the value of  "Your health We care," we tirelessly improve our 
products, which are recognized and exported to over 150 countries and regions. 
WEGO's products are FDA-approval and are certified to CE, ISO, GMP, and 
IVDD.
Today, Wego's 30,000 employees across the world set our mission, making the 
world a better place by bringing life-changing health technologies and innovative 
medical system solutions to the people.
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SODIUM HEPARIN

LITHIUM HEPARIN

■ Plasma tube with Lithium Heparin,Sodium Heparin used in anti-coagulation not only for 
routine clinical biochemistry tests and emergency biochemistry tests but also for some test 
items in blood theology.

■ Reference centrifugation speed:
3000-3500 rpm for 5-8 mins 
■ Additive status:spray
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Sodium Citrate 1:4 Tubes (ESR)
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■ Sodium Citrate 1:4 used with 3.2%(0.109mol/L) sodium citrate for anti coagulation and 
ratio of  anticoagulant and blood is 1:4

■ Additive status:liquid
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EDTA Tubes(Whole Blood)
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EDTA K2

EDTA K3

■ EDTA tubes can be used on whole blood hematology determinations,blood thpe 
verification and equipment.

■ 1.8mg EDTA-K2 K3 per 1ml
■ Additive status:Spray
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Fluoride Tubes(Blood Glucose)
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■ Glucose tube with additive of  potassium oxalate/sodium fluoride EDTA is used for test of   
blood coagulation mechanism.

■ Refernce centrifugation speed:  
300-3500 rpm for 5-8 mins
■ Additive status:Spray

75
m

m

10
0m

m

10
0m

m

12-13mm
12-13mm 16mm

2.0ml
2.5ml
3.0ml
3.5ml
4.0ml
4.5ml
5.0ml

5.0ml
6.0ml
7.0ml

8.0ml
9.0ml
10ml

Rubber StopperPlastic Cap



WG03-001-006 
GEL Tubes (Serum Separator)
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■ GEL can be used in seperating serum and plasma, pre-filled for quick serum measeurement 
and immunology test.

■ Suggested centrifugationspeed: 
3000-3500rpm for 5-8MINS
■ Additive status:GEL

Rubber Stopper

75
m

m

10
0m

m

10
0m

m

12-13mm
12-13mm 16mm

2.0ml
2.5ml
3.0ml
3.5ml
4.0ml
4.5ml
5.0ml

5.0ml
6.0ml
7.0ml

8.0ml
9.0ml
10ml

Plastic Cap

WG03-001-005 Plain Tubes (Serum)

GP1307502

PP1207502

GP1307503

PP1207503

PP1307505

GP1310005

PP1210005

GP1310007

PP1210065

GP1610010

PP1610010

Glass/
Plastic

GG

GG

GG

GG

GG

GG

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

Volume
(ml)

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

7.0

10.0

10.0

7.0

Tube Size
(mm)

13x75

13x75

13x75

13x100

13x100

12x100

12x100

16x100

16x100

12x75

12x75

Reference
Number

REDRED

REDRED

REDRED

REDRED

REDRED

REDRED

REDRED

REDRED

REDRED

REDRED

REDRED

Cap Colour

100/1800100/1800

100/1800100/1800

100/1800100/1800

100/1800100/1800

100/1800100/1800

100/1200100/1200

100/1200100/1200

100/1200100/1200

100/1200100/1200

100/1200100/1200

100/1200100/1200

Pack/
Carton

■ Serum tube can be used in collecting blood sample in clinical biachemistry and immunlolgy.

■ Reference centrifugation spced:300-3500rpm 

■ Reference clatting time:
No additive 40-60 mins,Activator 10 mins.
■ Additive stetus:Spray
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 Sodium Citrate 1:9 Tubes (Double Wall)
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■ Sodium Citrate 1:9 used with 3.2%(0.109mol/L) sodium citrate for anti coagulation and 

Ratio of  anticagulant and blood is 1:9

■ Additive status:liquid
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WG03-001-009 Blood Collection Needles

■ Vacuum blood collection needle and holder are 
used with vacuum tubes to collect the blood,the 
needle size marked with di�erent colors in 20G,21G 
and 22G.

■ Note:Please use the needle by the professional user 
and under correct performance to avoid the 
needlestick injury.

Internal Tube
Smaller Polypropylene
Minimal Platelet activation
Good liquid barrier

External Tube

Vacuum retention
Consistent outer dimension
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■ Sodium Citrate 1:9 with 3.8%(0.129mol/L) sodium citrate as anticoagulant used for 
coagulation test and ratio of  anticoagulant and blood is 1:9

■ Additive status:liquid
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Aluminum-plastic bag:
Prevents additive water from evaporating and keeps 
solution concentration stable for a long time.

VNH20000

Reference
Colour

Length
(mm)

Needle
Size

Reference
Number

100/2000PLASTIC NEEDLE HOLDER

Type Inner Box/
Carton

VNP20100

VNP20009

YELLOW2520G 100/5000

100/5000

VNP20112 YELLOW3820G 100/5000

VNP21100 GREEN2521G 100/5000

100/5000VNP21112 GREEN3821G

VNP22112

VNP22113

BLACK

NAVY BLUE

3822G

23G

100/5000

100/5000

VNP22100 BLACK25

25

22G 100/5000

PINK3818G BUTTERFY WINGS WITH TUBE/PEN LIKE

BUTTERFY WINGS WITH TUBE/PEN LIKE

BUTTERFY WINGS WITH TUBE/PEN LIKE

BUTTERFY WINGS WITH TUBE/PEN LIKE

BUTTERFY WINGS WITH TUBE/PEN LIKE

BUTTERFY WINGS WITH TUBE/PEN LIKE

BUTTERFY WINGS WITH TUBE/PEN LIKE

BUTTERFY WINGS WITH TUBE/PEN LIKE


